TX120A
DIGITAL LINE TEST SET
(DLTS)
A multi-function tester for the qualification
of copper pairs prior to the installation of
high speed digital equipment such as
pair gain systems, xDSL and ISDN
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

Ingress Protection   IP54
43
11 ORDER CODES
Digital Line Test Set to Australian line TX120A
conditions and comprising -
 1 x Sender
 1 x Receiver
 1 x Probe
 1 x 1m Sender Alligator Clip Test Lead
 1 x 1m Receiver Alligator Clip Test Lead
 1 x Soft Carry Case
 1 x Operating Instruction Manual
Sender 120ATX
Receiver 120ARX
Probe 120APR
Soft Carry Case                                               120A/SCC
1m Sender Alligator Clip Test Lead                120A/10GP
1m Sender Siemens Series 71 Test Lead       120A/10S1
1m Sender Siemens Series 2000 Test Lead   120A/10S2
1m Sender Siemens Series 5000 Test Lead   120A/10S3
3m Sender MDF Battery Jack Power Lead     120A/10PL
1m Receiver Alligator Clip Test Lead              120A/12
1m Receiver Krone Test Lead                         120A/12K2
Probe Earphone EPC
Operating Instruction Manual                           120A/41